Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.382.90
POPPY

POPPY, paper bag, white

18 x 15cm

craft paper

32 x41 x12cm
0.03973 kg
0.04264 kg

210

250/10

0.37 mx0.23 mx0.58 m
10.66 kg
8605040022894
481940000000

171



